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KEY || BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME CAL. HT. COND. REMARKS TOTAL
DECIDUOUS TREES

Ar Acer rubrum Red Maple 70mm WB Uniform Specimen

Qr Quercus rubra Red Oak 70mm WB Uniform Specimen 14
EVERGREEN TREES

Pg Picea glauca White Spruce 200cm WB Uniform Specimen 71

Ps Pinus strobus Eastern White Pine 200cm WB Uniform Specimen 57

To Thuja occidentalis Eastern White Cedar 200cm wB Uniform Specimen 10

n.t.s
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BASE INFORMATION:

1.SITE PLAN BY HUMPHRIES PLANNING GROUP INC.,
RECEIVED BY EMAIL JANUARY 20, 2025. APRIL 02, 2025.
APRIL 04, 2025. APRIL 07, 2025.

2. GRADING AND SERVICING PLAN BY CANDEVCON GROUP
INC., RECEIVED BY EMAIL APRIL 04, 2025. APRIL 07, 2025.

1. |APR.07.25|Issued for First Submission BYU

DRY/UPLAND SEED MIXTURE

- SEED AT A RATE OF 30 kg/ha.

MIX CONSISTS OF:

- Black Eyed Susan

- Blue Wood (Heart Leaved Aster)
- Canada Anemone

- Canada Goldenrod

- Common Milkweed

- Evening Primrose

- Grass Leaved Goldenrod

- Meadow/Open Field Sedge
- New England Aster

- Riverbank Wild Rye

- Virgins Bower

- Wild Bergamot

Rudbeckia hirta
Aster cordifolius
Anemone canadensis
Solidago canadensis
Asclepias syriaca
Oenothera perennis
Euthamia graminifolia
Carex granularis
Aster novae-angliae
Elymus riparius
Clematis virginiana
Monarda fistulosa

- FOR STORMWATER MANAGEMENT POND FACILITIES APPLY ABOVE 100 YEAR WATER LEVEL.

- SEEDING TO BE PNEUMATICALLY APPLIED MULCH SUBSTRATE 'TERRASEEDING' OR APPROVED
EQUAL APPLIED TO A DEPTH OF 50 mm MINIMUM

- SPECIES INCLUDED AND APPROXIMATE VOLUME OF THE TOTAL BY WEIGHT:

10%
2%
1%
2%
3%
20%
1%
15%
2%
40%
2%
2%
100%

No| Date [Revisions By

This drawlnql,_hcs an instrument of service, is provided by, and is the
property of The MBTW Group. The contractor shall check and verify all
dimensions and report all errors and omissions to the Landsca
Architect whose seal is affixed to this drawing before proceeding with the
work. This drawing is not to be scaled.
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